Division of Child Welfare Licensing - Central Office Services Contact Information
PO Box 30037, Suite 1305

Lansing, MI 48909

www.michigan.gov/MDHHSLicensing
Fax: (517) 284-9719

Ashleigh Brotherson, Division Director
Jocelyn Davis, Exec. Secretary
Angela Hull, Program Manager

Initial Licensing Packet Review, Variance Requests, and Foster Home Licensing Rules

Tracy McCullough, Consultant

Kirsta Grapentine, Consultant
Magdalen (Maggi) Thomas, Consultant
Carol Slottke, Consultant

Supervisor: Angela Hull

Administrative Review Team Requests
Angela Hull, Program Manager
Amy Fedewa, Secretary

Email
brothersona@michigan.gov
davisj31@michigan.gov
HullA2@michigan.gov

McCulloughT@michigan.gov
grapentinek@michigan.gov
thomasm12@michigan.gov
slottkec1@michigan.gov
HullA2@michigan.gov

HullA2@michigan.gov
FedewaA@michigan.gov

Fingerprint, Application, and Enroliment Status Inquiries

Amy Middlestadt, Analyst
Nick Czarnecki, Analyst
Adonis Davis, Technician
William McGrath, Technician
Supervisor: Kelly Maltby

CCI & CPA Applications
Amy Middlestadt, Analyst

Foster Home Enroliments
Adoption Clearances

middlestadta@michigan.gov
czarneckin@michigan.gov
davisa11@michigan.gov
mcgrathw@michigan.gov
maltbyk2@michigan.gov

middlestadta@michigan.gov

stovallk@michigan.gov

MDHHS-Adoption-DCWL@michigan.gov

Phone

(248) 821-3153

517) 275-1254

(517) 275-1253
(517) 512-3505
(517) 275-1251
(517) 275-1252
(517) 275-1254

(517) 275-1254
(517) 284-9728

(616) 260-3780
(517) 275-1254
(517) 284-9756
(517) 284-9758
(517) 284-9706

(616) 260-3780

(517) 284-9759

Ongoing Tasks for Licensed Foster Homes (Renewals, Adult Household Member Clearances, Reopen, etc.)

Beronica Duttenhaver, Support Staff
Supervisor: Angela Hull

Disciplinary Action Unit
Sara Nelson, Analyst
Kyla Sabin, Analyst
Steffany Nichols, Analyst
Supervisor: Kelly Maltby

Forms & Publication Orders
Request for Child Welfare Forms/Publications
Amy Fedewa, Secretary
Supervisor: Angela Hull

Environmental Health Inspections

Foster Home Training Coordinator
Amy Fedewa, Secretary
Supervisor: Angela Hull

DuttenhaverB@michigan.gov
HullA2@michigan.gov

nelsons6@michigan.gov
sabink1@michigan.gov
NicholsS3@michigan.gov
maltbyk2@michigan.gov

Document Link
fedewaa@michigan.gov
HullA2@michigan.gov

MDHHS-EnvironmentalBillingDCWL@michigan.gov

FedewaA@michigan.gov
HullA2@michigan.gov

Out of State Central Registry Clearance Requests

OSCR Mailbox
MDHHS Central Registry Clearance Web Page

CPA & CCI Complaints
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MDHHS-DCWL-OSCR@michigan.gov
Webpage Link

Web:
Webpage Link

(517) 335-9359
(517) 275-1254

282-0849
282-0397
512-5266
284-9706

(517
(517
(517
(517

—_ — — —

(517) 284-9728
(517) 275-1254

(517) 284-9728
(517) 275-1254



